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Holy Trinity Catholic Church 

Celebrating the Rite of Baptism 

2022 Calendar 

All baptisms are communal–baptisms are celebrated with the Christian community and more than 

one family will participate in the liturgy. 

Baptism in Liturgy of the Word (Chapel): these are celebrated most frequently--a Liturgy of the 

Word is a simple service of the Word during which Mass is not celebrated. These liturgies usually 

take anywhere between 30-45 minutes on a Saturday morning. Four families participate in these 

liturgies held in the Chapel; therefore, out of consideration for the other families and given the space 

constraints, we ask that you include no more than 18 guests for this liturgy.  

Baptism in Mass (Church): baptisms that take place at one of the Sunday or Vigil Masses are 

celebrated during Mass.  Mass usually lasts one hour. These are held sporadically through the year. 

Please confirm date with the Baptism Coordinator, at baptisms@trinity.org, before informing family and 

friends. 

 

Please note that the location of the baptism can change depending on the needs of the parish. 

 

January 2022 

Sunday, January 2   Sunday Mass 11:30am  Church   

Saturday, January 8  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel ***Reservations Full***  

Saturday, January 22 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel ***Reservations Full*** 

 

February 2022 

Saturday, February 5  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

Sunday, February 6  Sunday Mass 11:30am  Church***Reservations Full*** 

Saturday, February 12  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel ***Reservations Full*** 

 

There are no baptisms in Lent 

 

April 2022 

Saturday, April 30  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

 

May 2022 

Sunday, May 1   Sunday Mass 9:00am  Church***Reservations Full*** 

Sunday May 1  Sunday Mass 11:30am  Church***Reservations Full*** 

Saturday, May 14  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 
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June 2022 

Saturday, June 4   10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

Saturday, June 11   10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

Sunday, June 12  Sunday Mass 5:30pm  Church ***Reservations Full*** 

Saturday, June 18   10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

 

July 2022 

Saturday, July 9   10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

Saturday, July 23  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel***Reservations Full*** 

 

August 2022  

Saturday, August 6  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel ***Reservations Full*** 

Sunday August 7  9:00am Mass    Church 

Sunday August 7   11:30am Mass   Church 

Saturday, August 27 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel   

 

September 2022 

Saturday, September 10 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel  

Sunday, September 18  Sunday Mass 9:00am  Church 

Sunday, September 18  Sunday Mass 11:30am  Church 

Saturday, September 24 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel   

  

October 2022 

Saturday, October 1  10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 

Saturday, October 22 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 

Saturday, October 29 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 

 

November 2022 

Saturday, November 5 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 

Saturday, November 19 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 

 

December 2022 

Saturday, December 3 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 

Saturday, December 17 10:00am Liturgy of the Word Chapel 


